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201601130000
12330

01/13/2016
10:17:34

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONDRAGOR
OSCAR

201601130000
12340

01/13/2016
10:17:35

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX TIFFANY
SHAY

201602220000
54170

02/22/2016
12:31:19

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCCLENDON
KIMBERLY

Instr
#:20100329000
092540

201604010001
04820

04/01/2016
09:30:51

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOTEN
MARK

201601130000
12590

01/13/2016
10:52:44

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODMAN
VICKIE

201601200000
19840

01/20/2016
10:27:34

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWLEY
TERRY RAY

201606300002
27560

06/30/2016
10:32:42

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLOWAY
ASHLEY

201607280002
64340

07/28/2016
10:56:24

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE TONY
DECARLO


