Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601130000 12330	01/13/2016 10:17:34	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONDRAGOR OSCAR						
201601130000 12340	01/13/2016 10:17:35	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIX TIFFANY SHAY						
201602220000 54170	02/22/2016 12:31:19	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCCLENDON KIMBERLY					Instr #:20100329000 092540	
201604010001 04820	04/01/2016 09:30:51	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOTEN MARK						
201601130000 12590	01/13/2016 10:52:44	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODMAN VICKIE						
201601200000 19840	01/20/2016 10:27:34	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWLEY TERRY RAY						
201606300002 27560	06/30/2016 10:32:42	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLOWAY ASHLEY						
201607280002 64340	07/28/2016 10:56:24	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE TONY DECARLO						